BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

51.686
16.861
13.264
6.766
3.666
3.462
1.115
1.800

98.620

584.763,71
210.613,19
87.489,09
58.773,27
30.826,14
18.935,65
6.285,87
13.079,76

1.010.766,66



